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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАЛКОВА Нина КРЯ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 5 28 2
БЕСТУЖЕВА Вероника НОВ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 29 1
ГРЕБНЕВА Анна ТОМ  3  3  V  1  V  V 0.500 -2 22 4
ТОЛСТОЛУЦКАЯ София КРЯ  3  3  4  4  V  V 0.333 -3 24 5
БЕЛИКОВА Анна НОВ  V  4  V  V  4  V 0.667 8 28 3
ПЕТРОВА Диана ТОМ  4  1  2  3  V  1 0.167 -13 16 7
ИВАЧЕВА Софья НОВ  4  2  3  4  2  V 0.167 -6 20 6

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПОСНОВА Дарья КРЯ  0  V  V  4  V  4 0.500 -2 23 3
АЩУК Юлия НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
ЖУКОВА Мария НОВ  2  3  V  4  3  V 0.333 -6 22 6
ШИШКИНА Елизавета КРЯ  4  2  4  4  2  3 0.000 -11 19 7
ПАНТЕЛЕЕВА Рузанна НОВ  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 5 29 2
ЗАЙЦЕВА Анастасия КОС  4  2  V  V  4  3 0.333 -2 23 5
ЛАРИОНОВА Валерия ТОМ  V  0  4  V  3  V 0.500 -3 22 4

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШЕВЦОВА Антонина НОВ  3  4  2  2  4  V 0.167 -9 20 7
СУРИХИНА Анастасия КРЯ  V  4  2  V  V  3 0.500 -1 24 4
МАРКОВА Арина ТОМ  V  V V1 V  V  V 1.000 11 26 1
КАРАВАЕВА Анна НОВ  V V4 0  4  V  V 0.667 7 23 2
МЕРКУЛОВА Надежда КРЯ  V  4  3  V  V  V 0.667 4 27 3
ВИШНЯКОВА Дарья КРЯ  V  4  2  4  3  V 0.333 -5 23 5
ЛАДИЛОВА Анастасия ОМС  4  V  2  2  4  4 0.167 -7 21 6

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШАРЫПОВА Александра НОВ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 13 28 1
РЯБЦЕВА Алиса КРЯ  4  4  3  4  V  V 0.333 -2 25 5
КАНТАЕВА София НОВ  1  V  V  V  3  3 0.500 -5 22 4
ДОЛЖЕНКОВА Виолетта НОВ  3  V  4  V  1  2 0.333 -7 20 7
ЗИМИНА Эмилия КРЯ  V  V  4  4  2  4 0.333 -3 24 6
ЖИВОВА Ирина ОМС  2  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 5 25 2
ВИШНЯКОВА Мария КРЯ  0  4  V  V  V  4 0.500 -1 23 3

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗИМИНА Валерия НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1
МИНЧЕНКО Татьяна НОВ  4  4  V  1  V 0.400 -2 19 4
КУДРИНА Ирина НОВ  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 6 22 2
ЛЕВДИКОВА Жанна КРЯ  4  4  2  1  3 0.000 -10 14 6
КУЛИКОВА Ольга МОС  3  V  4  V  V 0.600 8 22 3
ИВАНОВА Юлия ОМС  2  2  1 V4  2 0.200 -12 11 5
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГУЛЕВА Софья НОВ  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 8 24 1
НИКОЛАЕВА Анна НОВ  4  2  V  V  V 0.600 4 21 3
МОРОЗОВА Зоя КРЯ  V V3  V  V  1 0.800 4 19 2
ВИТОЛЬ Эрика КРЯ  4  3  3  V  V 0.400 3 20 4
СИЛЬНЯГИНА Анна ОМС  3  4  1  1  V 0.200 -9 14 5
МАЛЬКОВА Дарья НОВ  0  2  V  1  3 0.200 -10 11 6

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АРБУЗОВА Екатерина НОВ  V  3  V  3  V 0.600 7 21 2
АНДРЕЕВА Софья НОВ  1  0  4  1  2 0.000 -15 8 6
КОВЯЗИНА Виктория ТОМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
ЛАВРИНЕНКО Ева КРЯ  0  V  1  3  2 0.200 -13 11 5
СЕРКОВА Ярослава ОМС  V  V  2  V  2 0.600 2 19 4
ОВСЯННИКОВА Олеся НОВ  3 V3  3  V  V 0.600 3 19 3

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НИКУЛИНА Елизавета НОВ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 6 23 1
ЛАГУНОВА Таисия НОВ  3  2  V  4  4 0.200 -6 18 6
РЯГУЗОВА Татьяна ОМС  3  V  V  V  4 0.600 2 22 2
СОРОКИНА Анна ЧЕЛ  3  4  4  3  V 0.200 -3 19 5
СТРОЙ Ольга КРЯ  3  V  4  V  V 0.600 1 22 3
КИСЕЛЕВА Валерия НОВ  V  V  V  2  4 0.600 0 21 4

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БУДАКОВА Мария НОВ  4  4  V  3  V  V 0.500 6 26 4
ФЕДЮШИНА Наталья ЧЕЛ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 6 28 2
ЧЕХОВА Виктория КРЯ  V  4  V  V  4  V 0.667 6 28 3
ХВОРОСТЯНОВА Вероника НОВ  2  4  4  4  3  3 0.000 -10 20 7
ХОРОШАВИНА Варвара ТОМ  V  3  2  V  3  V 0.500 -2 23 5
АБАКУМОВА Полина ОМС  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 27 1
МОШТАКОВА Елизавета НОВ  1  2  2  V  3  2 0.167 -13 15 6
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 АЩУК Юлия НОВ 1.000 19 30 квалифицированных
2 КОВЯЗИНА Виктория ТОМ 1.000 16 25 квалифицированных
3 МАРКОВА Арина ТОМ 1.000 11 26 квалифицированных
4 ЗИМИНА Валерия НОВ 1.000 10 25 квалифицированных
5 ШАРЫПОВА Александра НОВ 0.833 13 28 квалифицированных
6 БЕСТУЖЕВА Вероника НОВ 0.833 11 29 квалифицированных
7 АБАКУМОВА Полина ОМС 0.833 7 27 квалифицированных
8 ФЕДЮШИНА Наталья ЧЕЛ 0.833 6 28 квалифицированных
9 ПАНТЕЛЕЕВА Рузанна НОВ 0.833 5 29 квалифицированных

10 МАЛКОВА Нина КРЯ 0.833 5 28 квалифицированных
11 ГУЛЕВА Софья НОВ 0.800 8 24 квалифицированных
12 НИКУЛИНА Елизавета НОВ 0.800 6 23 квалифицированных
13 КУДРИНА Ирина НОВ 0.800 6 22 квалифицированных
14 МОРОЗОВА Зоя КРЯ 0.800 4 19 квалифицированных
15 БЕЛИКОВА Анна НОВ 0.667 8 28 квалифицированных
16 КАРАВАЕВА Анна НОВ 0.667 7 23 квалифицированных
17 ЧЕХОВА Виктория КРЯ 0.667 6 28 квалифицированных
18 ЖИВОВА Ирина ОМС 0.667 5 25 квалифицированных
19 МЕРКУЛОВА Надежда КРЯ 0.667 4 27 квалифицированных
20 КУЛИКОВА Ольга МОС 0.600 8 22 квалифицированных
21 АРБУЗОВА Екатерина НОВ 0.600 7 21 квалифицированных
22 НИКОЛАЕВА Анна НОВ 0.600 4 21 квалифицированных
23 ОВСЯННИКОВА Олеся НОВ 0.600 3 19 квалифицированных
24 РЯГУЗОВА Татьяна ОМС 0.600 2 22 квалифицированных
25 СЕРКОВА Ярослава ОМС 0.600 2 19 квалифицированных
26 СТРОЙ Ольга КРЯ 0.600 1 22 квалифицированных
27 КИСЕЛЕВА Валерия НОВ 0.600 0 21 квалифицированных
28 БУДАКОВА Мария НОВ 0.500 6 26 квалифицированных
29 СУРИХИНА Анастасия КРЯ 0.500 -1 24 квалифицированных
30 ВИШНЯКОВА Мария КРЯ 0.500 -1 23 квалифицированных
31 ПОСНОВА Дарья КРЯ 0.500 -2 23 квалифицированных
31 ХОРОШАВИНА Варвара ТОМ 0.500 -2 23 квалифицированных
33 ГРЕБНЕВА Анна ТОМ 0.500 -2 22 квалифицированных
34 ЛАРИОНОВА Валерия ТОМ 0.500 -3 22 квалифицированных
35 КАНТАЕВА София НОВ 0.500 -5 22 квалифицированных
36 ВИТОЛЬ Эрика КРЯ 0.400 3 20 квалифицированных
37 МИНЧЕНКО Татьяна НОВ 0.400 -2 19 квалифицированных
38 РЯБЦЕВА Алиса КРЯ 0.333 -2 25 квалифицированных
39 ЗАЙЦЕВА Анастасия КОС 0.333 -2 23 квалифицированных
40 ЗИМИНА Эмилия КРЯ 0.333 -3 24 квалифицированных
40 ТОЛСТОЛУЦКАЯ София КРЯ 0.333 -3 24 квалифицированных
42 ВИШНЯКОВА Дарья КРЯ 0.333 -5 23 квалифицированных
43 ЖУКОВА Мария НОВ 0.333 -6 22 квалифицированных
44 ДОЛЖЕНКОВА Виолетта НОВ 0.333 -7 20 квалифицированных
45 СОРОКИНА Анна ЧЕЛ 0.200 -3 19 квалифицированных
46 ЛАГУНОВА Таисия НОВ 0.200 -6 18 квалифицированных
47 СИЛЬНЯГИНА Анна ОМС 0.200 -9 14 квалифицированных
48 МАЛЬКОВА Дарья НОВ 0.200 -10 11 квалифицированных
49 ИВАНОВА Юлия ОМС 0.200 -12 11 выбывший
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50 ЛАВРИНЕНКО Ева КРЯ 0.200 -13 11 выбывший
51 ИВАЧЕВА Софья НОВ 0.167 -6 20 выбывший
52 ЛАДИЛОВА Анастасия ОМС 0.167 -7 21 выбывший
53 ШЕВЦОВА Антонина НОВ 0.167 -9 20 выбывший
54 ПЕТРОВА Диана ТОМ 0.167 -13 16 выбывший
55 МОШТАКОВА Елизавета НОВ 0.167 -13 15 выбывший
56 ХВОРОСТЯНОВА Вероника НОВ 0.000 -10 20 выбывший
57 ЛЕВДИКОВА Жанна КРЯ 0.000 -10 14 выбывший
58 ШИШКИНА Елизавета КРЯ 0.000 -11 19 выбывший
59 АНДРЕЕВА Софья НОВ 0.000 -15 8 выбывший

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2022-12-11 13:35


	062c9dd4230aa716ccc83d52b7682572fb94c777928e3f970b0499532c392872.pdf
	036e9599655d09b1bf980d6c7e6629ac1776577edb6164312416065da45f7f75.pdf

